
Upcoming Events:

➢ March 2nd
Nighthawk Day!  Wear Orange & Black

➢ March 6th 
For Emma Dance-A-Thon- 6pm-9pm

➢ March 11th
Act 80 Day- No School

➢ March 13th
Rita’s Ice at Lunch

➢ March 26th
       End of the 3rd MP
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Grade

March 2020

Contact  
Information : 

Mr. Conover
Math and Social Studies
tconover@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Gregory
Math and Science
mgregory@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hahn
Math and ELA
khahn@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hoke
ELA and Social Studies
ahoke@hanoverpublic.org

Mr. Myers
Math and Social Studies
nmyers@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Paul
ELA & Science
apaul@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Starner
ELA and Science
astarner@hanoverpublic.org

Main Office
(717) 637-9000 ext. 4000

facebook.com/hanoverpublic/

twitter.com/HanoverPublic

www.hanoverpublic.org



6th Grade

Mathematics:

SUBJECT SPOTLIGHT:

Science:

Social Studies:

ELA:
In Science we just wrapped up 
our Cell Unit. Students completed 
Study Guides and worked really 
hard on their unit tests. Please 
look on Firefly to see how your 
child did on his/her Unit Test. 
Moving forward, we will be 
learning about Multicellular 
Organisms and the Cambrian 
period.   

 

Sixth Grade Everyday Math students 
are completing Unit 5- Area and 
Volume Explorations and will be 
working through Unit 6 Equivalent 
Expressions and Solving Equations.  
Advanced Glencoe students are 
working in Unit 6- Equations and 
Inequalities.  Our next Study Island 
Benchmark will be on Friday, March 
6th.

Sixth graders have continued learning 
about the creation of the United 
States government in Social Studies 
classes.  We recently finished 
learning about George Washington 
and the precedents and traditions 
that he established.  The precedents 
and traditions established  by George 
Washington are still practiced today 
over 200 years later.  We will 
continue learning about U.S. 
government as we begin learning 
about Political Parties and The Age 
of Jefferson. 

 

This month in ELA, we will continue 
our Persuasive Writing Unit.  We 
will begin Unit 4 focusing on 
author's point of view, theme, and 
summarizing.  As a reminder, 
students are assessed on spelling 
and vocabulary every cycle! 
Reading assessments occur every 
other cycle.  Please check 
folders for assessments so test 
corrections can be made!


